


LIFE AT URBANITE
Urbanite by MIDCITY is designed as a perfect new start for nuclear families, couples, revolutionizing the
urban living experience with amenities that contribute to a vibrant and ful�lling life.
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2 BHK APARTMENT
GROUND FLOOR PLAN
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2 BHK APARTMENT
A P A R T M E N T S

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN



*Terms and Conditions Apply 
10% extra will be charged for Front View & Ground Floor apartments.
5% extra will be charged for Front View apartments.
10% discount will be applicable on full payment.
Prices are subject to change at any time without prior notice.

PAYMENT PLAN – ROSEWOOD BLOCK

Down Payment 18%

FRONT VIEW 
APARTMENT

STANDARD VIEW
APARTMENT

30 Monthly Installments 1%

6 Half Yearly Balloon Payment 6%

Possession 16%

 Registration Fee

18,900,000

3,402,200

189,000

 1,134,000

3,024,000

10,000

18,300,000

3,294,000

 183,000

 1,098,000

2,928,000

10,000

Total Price

2BHK Apartment | 3 Years Payment Plan
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STANDARD VIEW
APARTMENT

Estimated Net Area: 933 SQFT
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2 BHK APARTMENT 
FRONT VIEW APARTMENT
Estimated Net Area: 981 SQFT
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URBANITE LOCATION
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ADDA PLOT

Urbanite Apartments
2 KM Off Ring Road, Lake City Interchange, Lahore.
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Adda Plot



Site Address: 2 KM Off Ring Road, Lake City Interchange, Lahore.
UAN: 0304 111 07 04                  midcityhousing.com

A P A R T M E N T S

A NEW ERA OF
URBAN LIVING


